LMPGB505L

Power:
Material:
Size:
Voltage:
Light Source:
Color:
Lumen:

CRI:

N.W.:

Base:

Rated Aver. Life

5 watt

AL+ Glass
D50* 97MM
100V-240V
MCOB
3000K WW
550-600 Lm
>80RA

35G

E27

30,000 hrs

2630 Flossmoor Road, Suite 102 Flossmoor, I, 60422-1560, Ph.(312) 240-0400 info@stonelighting.net

stone

LIGHTING

(WTERTE,

€.

stonelighting.net



